Incident Action Plan 
Incident Objectives/Response Priorities
 IAP 202
	Incident Name:
	
	Date Prepared:
	
	TIME PREPARED
	

	Operational Period: 
	
	Operational Period Date/Time:
	From:
	
	To:
	

	General Control Objectives For The Incident (Include Alternatives)

	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Other Critical Information for Operational Period  

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Attachments ( *** Required for IAP)

	SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings"
Incident Briefing (ICS 201)

SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings"
Organizational Assignment List (ICS 203)

SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings"
Task Assignments (ICS 204) ***


# attached____

SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings"
EOC Request/Task Assignments (ICS 204-) 


# attached____


	SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings"
Communications Plan (ICS 205)


SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings"
ICS Position/Phone Numbers (ICS 205-1) ***

SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings"
Organizational Structure (ICS 207) 

SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings"
Schedule of Events (208)

SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings"
Location Map _______ Location [ICS 209-(3-7)]

SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings"
Situation Status Summary (ICS 209)
	SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings"
Weather/Safety Message

SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings"     Fact Sheet / Media Release

SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings" 
_________________________________

SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings" 
_________________________________

SYMBOL 114 \f "Wingdings" 
_________________________________


 

	Prepared By:

(Name/Title)
	
	Approved by

Incident Commander:
	


 IS 202 (04/11/2002)

EOC TASK ASSIGNMENT

 ICS 204

	Incident Name:
	OPERATION FIREWORK FANFARE
	Date Prepared:
	
	Time Prepared: 
	

	Operational Period: 
	
	Operational Period Date/Time:
	From:
	
	To:
	


	RESOURCES ASSIGNED THIS PERIOD
	(Section, Unit, Branch, Agency)

	Assigned to:
	

	Coordinate with:
	

	CONTROL OPERATIONS:
	

	

	SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:
	

	

	Prepared By:

(Name/Title)
	
	Approved by

EOC Director:
	


 ICS 204 (04/11/2002)

Incident Schedule of Meetings/Events

 ICS 208

	Incident Name:
	OPERATION FIREWORK FANFARE
	Date Prepared:
	
	Time Prepared: 
	

	Operational Period: 
	
	Operational Period Date/Time:
	From:
	
	To:
	

	Time
	
Meeting/Event
	Location
	Attendance

	0000
	
	
	

	0100
	
	
	

	0200
	
	
	

	0300
	
	
	

	0400
	
	
	

	0500
	
	
	

	0600
	
	
	

	0700
	
	
	

	0800
	
	
	

	0900
	
	
	

	1000
	
	
	

	1100
	
	
	

	1200
	
	
	

	1300
	
	
	

	1400
	
	
	

	1500
	
	
	

	1600
	
	
	

	1700
	
	
	

	1800
	
	
	

	1900
	
	
	

	2000
	
	
	

	2100
	
	
	

	2200
	
	
	

	2300
	
	
	

	2400
	
	
	

	Prepared By:

(Name/Title)
	
	Approved by

EOC Director:
	


 ICS 208 (04/11/2002)

Check In/Out Log

 ICS 211
	Incident Name:
	OPERATION FIREWORK FANFARE
	Date Prepared:
	
	Time Prepared: 
	

	Operational Period: 
	
	Operational Period Date/Time:
	From:
	
	To:
	


	PRINT NAME 
	AGENCY
	POSITION
	Date
	Time In
	Time Out

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


 ICS 211 (04/11/2002)

GENERAL MESSAGE FORM
 ICS 213

	Incident Name:
	OPERATION FIREWORK FANFARE
	Date Prepared:
	
	Time Prepared: 
	

	Operational Period: 
	
	Operational Period   Date/Time:
	From:
	
	To:
	

	

	TO:
	
	POSITION:
	

	FROM:
	
	POSITION:
	

	Subject:
	

	

	Message:



	

	Disposition:



	Date/Time
	
	Name/Position:
	

	
	ROUTING
	

	SENDER:

Retain Bottom (Pink) Copy 
	RECIPIENT:

Retain Middle (Yellow) Copy
	Return Top Copy (White) to Sender for review then to Planning Section (DOCU)


 ICS 213 (04/08/2002)
Unit Log











 ICS 214

	Incident Name:
	OPERATION FIREWORK FANFARE
	Date/Time Prepared:
	
	Page 1 of ___1____

	Operational Period #
	04-01
	Operational Period Date/Time:
	From:                                                                
	
	To:
	

	Unit Name/Designator:
	
	Unit Leader (Name & Position):
	


Time
Activity/Events

	
	

	  
	

	
	

	
	

	 
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	
	


Incident Organization Chart 
 ICS 207 

	Incident Name:
	
	Date Prepared:
	
	Time Prepared: 
	

	
	
	
	From:
	
	To:
	


	
	
	
	Site Commander 
	
	Deputy
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Safety Officer
	
	
	
	
	
	
	PIO

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Security Officer
	
	
	Deputy Commander
	
	
	Liaison Officer (Task Force)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Operations Chief
	
	Plans Chief
	
	Logistics Chief
	
	Finance Chief

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Deputy Ops Chief
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Service Branch
	
	
	Support Branch
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 Branch Director
	
	
	 Branch Director
	
	
	Branch Director
	
	
	
	
	Documentation
	
	
	Supply
	
	
	
	
	
	Purchasing

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Communications
	
	
	Facilities
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Medical Unit
	
	
	Ground Support
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Food Unit
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	Prepared By:

(Name/Title)
	
	Approved by : Site Commander
	


OSDH ICS 207 (10/24/2003)

